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NORTH EASTERN INSTITUTE OF AYURVEDA & FOLK MEDICINE RESEARCH

(An Autonomous Institute under the Ministry of Ayush, Government of India)

List of eligible candidates for the post of Medical Officer

(Advt. No. 01/2024)

I;zl-l Name e-Mail

10001 | Dr. Lucy Tapak lucytapok315@gmail.com
10002 | Dr. Palak Chaudhry palakchaudhry88@gmail.com
10003 | Dr. Anjana R. A anjanaraju39@gmail.com
10004 | Dr. Nidhi Bajpai dr.nidhibajpai2023@gmail.com
10005 | Dr. MD Tousif Ahamed ahamed4gjio@gmail.com
10006 | Dr. Mipu Nyodu nyodumipu@gmail.com
10007 | Dr. Minam Tamut drminamtamut@gmail.com
10008 | Dr. Ajmal Hossain ajmal211297 @gmail.com.
10009 | Dr. Lakhon M.Hinge Lmhinge@gmail.com

10010 | Dr. Risso Ana rissoana044@gmail.com
10011 | Dr. Mrityunjoy Baroi mrityunjaybaroi@gmail.com
10012 | Dr. Palki Boruah palkiboruah7 @gmail.com
10013 | Dr. Sanaul Hoque sanaulhoque2016@gmail.com
10014 | Dr. Debit Tamuk debittamuk@gmail.com
10015 | Dr. Beda Prakash Bagarty | bagartymilo@gmail.com
10016 | Dr. Nozie Gongo gongonozie2@gmail.com
10017 | Dr. Pejum Nyorak pejum2808@gmail.com
10018 | Dr. Minam Tamuk tamukminam25@gmail.com
10019 | Dr. Neetu S. Mohan drneethusmohan@gmail.com
10020 \D!;di\a(ndeep Ramey ysan5573@gmail.com

10021 | Dr. Monoj Patidar manojpatidar0786@gmail.com
10022 | Dr. Shashank Singh Bais | ssb210997@gmail.com
10023 | Dr. Khushbu Kumari khushbumandal112@gmail.com
10024 | Dr. Taba Egu tabaegu@gmail.com

10025 | Dr. Praveen rajputpraveeni1966@gmail.com
10026 | Dr. Najbul Arfin Ahmed najbularfin5@gmail.com
10027 | Dr. Shaju Sheikh sheikhshaju@gmail.com
10028 | Dr. Shilpa Shukla drshilpashukl@gmail.com
10029 | Dr.Usha Singh ushasingh0189@gmail.com
10030 | Dr. Mrigakshi Shyam mrigakshishyam03@gmail.com
10031 | Dr. Mumtak Pertin mumtakpertin031@gmail.com
10032 | Dr. Byabang Mijum mijumstar1122@gmail.com
10033 | Dr.Priyadarshaniy priyadarshaniy0812@gmail.com
10034 | Dr. Dikshita Kalita disshitakalita086@gmail.com
10035 | Dr. Vishnu Sreenivas vishnusreenivas000@gmail.com
10036 | Dr. Rahul rk5935693@gmail.com

Opp. APST Bus Terminus, High Region, Pasighat - 791102, Arunachal Pradesh
e-mail: neifmpasighat@gmail.com | website: neiafmr.org.in




10037

Dr. Soumya Ranjan Jena

srjena22@gmail.com

10038 | Dr. Rahul Sing rahulsingh95959@gmail.com
10039 | Dr. Rubu Chumpi chumpirubu02@gmail.com
10040 g;}'a?igeSh Kumay sarveshpinkcity@gmail.com
10041 | Dr. MD Hasim hasimmd378@gmail.com
10042 | Dr. Aarthyca.J j.aarthyca123@gmail.com
10043 | Dr. Shahkul Aziz Khan shafiqulazizk74@gmail.com
10044 | Dr. Lathasri Kalkiri lathasrikalikiri9@gmail.com
10045 | Dr. Ananya Saha info.drananya@gmail.com
10046 | Dr. Chayan Baidya chayanbaidya11@gmail.com
10047 | Dr. Tarh Yapu puutarh@gmail.com

10048 | Dr. Nani Sumpa sumpanani03@gmail.com
10049 | Dr. Anang Pertin anangpertin03@gmail.com
10050 | Dr. Abhay Verma abhayverma2951@gmail.com
10051 | Dr. Ligang Sumpi sumpiligang@gmail.com
10052 | Dr. Shweta Basel baselshweta7 10@gmail.com
10053 | Dr. Sneha Gosh snehatheghosh@gmail.com
10054 | Dr. Santanu Pal santanupal0655@gmail.com
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